m KTM 450 RALLY REPLICA 2026 <2026><F9399Z8>

FRONT FORK, TRIPLE CLAMP

81241
=]
- Ersatzteile fur Gabel # H Q)
nur Uber - 8
WP Authorized Centers verfugbar. &Zel |1
| } | X Vs
- - :.".
S5
| -
Fork spare parts only o &;
f 1 available through nn &
L WP Authorized Centers. o _@
=
)
Q.
D@ |~
g *
Ca ®
=
o 2
=
[
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 A580C140Y403200 Fork Rally Replica 2025 1.00
2 A46001094000AB fork protection kit 1.00
3 77701085100AB Clamp for brake hose 1.00
4 0017060206 SCREW F. PLASTIC K60X20AL SW6 2.00
5 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 6.00
6 SXS07125200 PHDS PROGRESSIVE H-BAR DAMPING 1.00
7 0025080456 HH collar screw M8x45 TX40 4.00
8 SXS05125203 ELASTOMER GREEN/SOFT 0.00
8 SXS05125204 ELASTOMER YELLOW/MEDIUM 4.00
8 SXS05125205 ELASTOMER RED/HARD 0.00
9 0912100256 AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X25 10.9 2.00




9 0032100356S AH-COLLAR SCREW M10X35 ISA45 0.00
11 54801036000 STEER.HEAD SCREW M20X1,5 WS=27 1.00
12 0025080406 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X40 TX40 8.00
13 0015080256S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25 WS=10 1.00
14 36003014000 LOCK WASHER 8MM 1.00
15 A5800103502304 Top triple clamp X=23 mm 1.00
16 A49002065000 Steering lock 1.00
17 A46001086000 Steering head seal 1.00
18 54201081100 TAPERED ROLLER BEARING CPL. 06 2.00
19 77701084000 O-RING SUPPORT W. SEALING LIP 1.00
20 A5800103202304 Bottom triple clamp X=23 mm 1.00
21 A58013026200 Brake hose bracket 1.00
22 0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00
23 78003035100 Steering lock 1.00
24 A58001026000M01 Steering stop 2.00
25 59009062013 SPECIAL SCREW M6X13 WS=8 10.9 2.00




